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Covid-19 Masks & Information

Robstown/Calallen Downtown / 
North Beach

Regional Express Routes

Regional

$1.25

For information 
on Port Aransas services, 
call 361.749.4111

For information on DPS 
Shuttle, call 361.883.2287

Type
31-Day

Pass
Local

Local —

$0.25

— —$1.25
— —

B-Line $1.25 — $50.00

FARES

Local Reduced Fare is discounted to

(before 6am, 9am-3pm and after 6pm).

B-Line riders traveling outside ADA
zone charged $2.00.

Additional pass products include a local
bus 7-day pass for $7.50 and a regional 
bus 11-ride pass for $12.50.

94

Reduced
Regional
Regional

Reduced
$11.00

$30.00

$0.25

$0.75 $1.75

Fare
Trip

Single
Pass
Day

For additional information regarding Covid- 
19 and resulting requirements please contact
the CCRTA Customer Service Center at
361.883.2287   FAX 361. 903.3400 Monday - 
Friday 8am-5pm at 602 North Staples Street
Corpus Christi, Texas 78401or visit the CCRTA
website at www.ccrta.org

App. available on the Apple and Play Stores

Portion of Route 3  
served on Weekdays,
Middays & Saturdays

Effective: April 10, 2023

29F

93

15
56

95

The Transportation Security Administation (TSA),
U.S. Centers for Disease Control and 
Prevention (CDC) and CCRTA Strongly
encourage the continued wearing of mask
on all public transportation.

REDUCED FARE STRUCTURE 
•                 (*) Reduced fare for: Senior Citizens, Medicare 

Card Holders and Individuals with disabilities.    

 
•                        

Children age 5 and under ride free when
accompanied by an adult. 

• Students (Pre-K through 12th grade) ride free 
with student I.D.




